M
O
V
M
O
V
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com
厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有

压敏电阻
Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV) SFV34S H型
型号说明  Part Numbering System
SFV  34 S  471  -   K  E   ×××××   T
产品类别  Product Category
压敏电阻
Setfuse Varistor
 E: 包封片 Encapsulating
 B: 焊接片 Bare
结构代码  Structure Code
*更多细节请参照包装信息
*For More Details Refer To Packaging Information.
基片尺寸 Bare Disk Dimension
正方形 S  34: 34×34 mm
标称压敏电压  Nominal Varistor Voltage
220: 22×100 = 22V
471: 47×101 = 470 V
122: 12×102 = 1200 V
形状  Disk Shape
S: 正方形 Square
 电压公差 Voltage Tolerance
 K : ±10%
 J : ±5%
 S : 特殊定制 Special Tolerance
性能代码 Performance Code
缺省 Default : 8/20 µs
T: 10/350 µs
M
O
V
M
O
V
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com
厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有
All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V3.0
4
压敏电阻
Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV) SFV34S H型
项目 Item 描述 Description
VN
标准压敏电压 Nominal Varistor  Voltage
在规定持续时间的脉冲电流下测得MOV两端的电压。
Voltage, at specified D.C. current used as a reference point in the component characteristics.
IL
漏电流 Leakage Current
在25℃或规定的其它温度下，施加最大直流电压时，通过压敏电阻器中的电流。
Current passing through the varistor at the max. d.c. voltage, and at a temp. of 25 °C, or any other specified temp.
UCT
上限类别温度 Upper Category Temp.
压敏电阻器设计所确定的能够连续工作的最高环境温度。
Max. ambient temp. for which a varistor has been designed to operate continuously.
LCT
下限类别温度 Lower Category Temp.
压敏电阻器设计所确定的能够连续工作的最低环境温度。
Minimum ambient temp. at which a varistor has been designed to operate continuously.
Max. Peak
Current
最大峰值电流 Max. Peak Current
在环境温度25℃时，对于规定的脉冲次数而言，压敏电阻器中允许通过的每个脉冲的最大电流值。
Max. current per pulse, which may be passed by a varistor at an ambient temp. of 25 °C, for a given number of
pulses.
VC
箝制电压 Clamping Voltage
规定脉冲峰值电流及规定波形下测得MOV两端的电压峰值。
Peak voltage developed across the varistor terminations under standard atmospheric conditions, when passing an
8/20 μs class current pulse.
Voltage
Proof